JHA is a height adjustable joist hanger for
supporting timber joists from timber members.
It is available in standard leg (JHA270) and long
leg (JHA450) versions and can be installed to the
face of the carrying joist or wrapped over the top
for higher performance.
Features
Material

installation.
Applications
Suitable On
Solid sawn timber joists
When to Use
Face Fix
Wrap Over
Technical data sheet
JHA
Joist Hanger with Adjustable Height Strap
Technical Data
Product Dimensions - JHA270
References
Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
A B C D E F t Ø4 Ø6x4 Obround
JHA270/38 38 241 50 48.8 106 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/44 44 238 50 48.8 103 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/47 47 236.5 50 48.8 101.5 52.1 0.9 24 4
JHA270/50 50 235 50 48.8 100 52.1 0.9 24 4
JHA270/63 63 248.5 50 48.8 113.5 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/75 75 242.5 50 48.8 99.5 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/91 91 234 50 48.8 95 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/100 100 230 50 48.8 230 52.1 0.9 22 4
Product Dimensions - JHA450
JHA450 Below Support Installation.
References
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
Width A B C D E F t Ø4 Ø6x4 Oblong
JHA450/38 1x38 38 481 50 51.5 191 61.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/44 1x44 44 478 50 51.5 188 61.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/47 1x45 47 477 50 51.5 187 61.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/50 1x50 50 475 50 51.5 185 61.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/63 1x63 63 469 50 51.5 179 61.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/75 1x75 75 463 50 51.5 173 61.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/91 2x45 91 455 50 51.5 165 61.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/100 2x50 100 450 50 51.5 160 61.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/125 2x63 125 452.5 63 51.5 162.5 64.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/137 3x45 137 446.5 63 51.5 156.5 64.5 1.2 38 6
JHA450/150 3x50 150 440 63 51.5 150 64.5 1.2 38 6
Technical data sheet
JHA
Joist Hanger with Adjustable Height Strap
JHA270 - Wrap Over Installation